
NEVADA STATE BOARDS 
BALANCE SHEET  

June 30, 2023 
 

 
ASSETS 

 
1. Cash – Checking Account $  52,802.86  

 
2. Cash – Savings Account 

 
3. Short-term Investments (See instructions) 

 
4. Other Assets (Attach schedule) 

 
5. TOTAL ASSETS $  52,802.86  

 
LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE 

 
6. Accounts Payable $             .22  

 
7. Other Liabilities (Attach schedule) 

 
8. TOTAL LIABILITIES                .22 

 
9. Fund Balance: Beginning of Year $   44,058.52  

 
9a.  Revenue          43,787.50 
       Interest Income               17.87 

 
9b.  Expenditures (Attach schedule)      35,061.22 

 
10.   Fund Balance:  End of Year               52,802.64 

 
11.   TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE $  52,802.86  

 
 
 
 

Board Name:      Board of Environmental Health Specialist  Date:  July 20, 2023  
 
 

Form Completed by:      Loretta L. Ponton  Title:        Executive Director  
 
 

Signature:   
 
Please submit a copy of this form, applicable schedules, the June 30 bank statement(s), and the year end bank 
reconciliation to the Legislative Auditor and the Chief of the Budget Division of the Office of Finance on or before 
December 1.  Retain all originals for your files.



Jun 30, 23

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Wells Fargo Checking 52,802.86

Total Checking/Savings 52,802.86

Total Current Assets 52,802.86

TOTAL ASSETS 52,802.86

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Accounts Payable 0.22

Total Accounts Payable 0.22

Total Current Liabilities 0.22

Total Liabilities 0.22

Equity
Fund Balance 40,814.17
Retained Earnings 3,244.35
Net Income 8,744.12

Total Equity 52,802.64

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 52,802.86

9:23 AM Board of Environmental Health Specialists
07/10/23 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of June 30, 2023
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Jul '22 - Jun 23 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Registration Fees
New Registrations 11,262.50 6,625.00 4,637.50 170.0%
REHS Conversion Fee 2,025.00 2,250.00 -225.00 90.0%
Reinstatement Fees 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 200.0%
Renewal Fees 29,500.00 27,500.00 2,000.00 107.3%
Registration Fees - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

Total Registration Fees 43,787.50 36,875.00 6,912.50 118.7%

Total Income 43,787.50 36,875.00 6,912.50 118.7%

Expense
Bank Fees 900.87 921.88 -21.01 97.7%
Board Compensation 1,500.00 1,200.00 300.00 125.0%
Fingerprinting 322.00 212.50 109.50 151.5%
Office Expense

Dues & Subscriptions 191.88 710.00 -518.12 27.0%
Office Supplies 65.00 610.00 -545.00 10.7%
Postage 50.50 100.00 -49.50 50.5%
Telephone 301.92 250.00 51.92 120.8%

Total Office Expense 609.30 1,670.00 -1,060.70 36.5%

Professional Services
Executive Director Services 24,000.00 24,000.00 0.00 100.0%
Legal Services 1,923.40 1,000.00 923.40 192.3%

Total Professional Services 25,923.40 25,000.00 923.40 103.7%

Regulatory Data System
Data System Support Fees 67.50
Regulatory Data System - Other 3,200.00 1,500.00 1,700.00 213.3%

Total Regulatory Data System 3,267.50 1,500.00 1,767.50 217.8%

Rent, Office Space 650.00 650.00 0.00 100.0%
Tort Insurance 341.16 350.00 -8.84 97.5%
Website IT

IT Technical Support 593.75 625.00 -31.25 95.0%
Merchant Web Account 316.11 400.00 -83.89 79.0%
On-Line Services 249.50 300.00 -50.50 83.2%
Website Hosting 387.63 250.00 137.63 155.1%

Total Website IT 1,546.99 1,575.00 -28.01 98.2%

Total Expense 35,061.22 33,079.38 1,981.84 106.0%

Net Ordinary Income 8,726.28 3,795.62 4,930.66 229.9%

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Interest Income 17.84

Total Other Income 17.84

Net Other Income 17.84 0.00 17.84 100.0%

Net Income 8,744.12 3,795.62 4,948.50 230.4%

9:24 AM Board of Environmental Health Specialists
07/10/23 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
Accrual Basis July 2022 through June 2023
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Type Date Num Name Memo Account Clr Split Amount

Jul '22 - Jun 23
Check 07/01/2022 1336 Lorylynn Ltd. Wells Fargo Checking X Executive Direc... -2,000.00
Deposit 07/05/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 275.00
Credit Card Charge 07/05/2022 Logiforms Wells Fargo Busines... On-Line Services -24.95
Check 07/06/2022 1337 Department of Public... Wells Fargo Checking X Fingerprinting -40.25
Bill Pmt -Check 07/06/2022 1338 Board of Occupation... Wells Fargo Checking X Accounts Paya... -43.11
Deposit 07/06/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Deposit 07/06/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Bank Fees 11.18
Deposit 07/07/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 07/08/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Check 07/13/2022 debit WF Bankcard Merch... Wells Fargo Checking X Bank Fees -62.08
Check 07/13/2022 1339 Board of Occupation... Wells Fargo Checking X Rent, Office Sp... -650.00
Deposit 07/13/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 07/14/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Credit Card Charge 07/15/2022 Volusion Wells Fargo Busines... Merchant Web ... -30.83
Check 07/19/2022 1340 James Barnes Wells Fargo Checking X Board Compen... -150.00
Check 07/19/2022 1341 Drew Skeen Wells Fargo Checking X Board Compen... -150.00
Deposit 07/21/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 700.00
Transfer 07/24/2022 Funds Transfer Wells Fargo Checking X Wells Fargo Bu... -55.78
Check 07/25/2022 auto AT & T Wells Fargo Checking X Telephone -24.78
Deposit 07/28/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 375.00
Deposit 07/29/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 525.00
Deposit 07/31/2022 Interest Wells Fargo Checking X Interest Income 0.36
Check 08/01/2022 1342 Lorylynn Ltd. Wells Fargo Checking X Executive Direc... -2,000.00
Credit Card Charge 08/05/2022 Volusion Wells Fargo Busines... Merchant Web ... -30.83
Credit Card Charge 08/05/2022 Logiforms Wells Fargo Busines... On-Line Services -24.95
Deposit 08/09/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Check 08/10/2022 debit WF Bankcard Merch... Wells Fargo Checking X Bank Fees -69.70
Deposit 08/15/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Check 08/15/2022 1343 Attorney General Wells Fargo Checking X Legal Services -326.00
Deposit 08/18/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 375.00
Check 08/19/2022 debit AT & T Wells Fargo Checking X Telephone -24.78
Transfer 08/25/2022 Funds Transfer Wells Fargo Checking X Wells Fargo Bu... -55.78
Deposit 08/26/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 275.00
Deposit 08/31/2022 Interest Wells Fargo Checking X Interest Income 0.35
Check 09/01/2022 1344 Lorylynn Ltd. Wells Fargo Checking X Executive Direc... -2,000.00
Credit Card Charge 09/01/2022 Logiforms Wells Fargo Busines... On-Line Services -24.95
Credit Card Charge 09/01/2022 Volusion Wells Fargo Busines... Merchant Web ... -30.83
Deposit 09/01/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 675.00
Deposit 09/02/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 09/08/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 09/13/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 09/13/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Check 09/13/2022 debit WF Bankcard Merch... Wells Fargo Checking X Bank Fees -26.77
Deposit 09/16/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 275.00
Deposit 09/16/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Invoice 09/16/2022 14 Washoe County Accounts Receivable New Registrati... 825.00
Transfer 09/20/2022 Funds Transfer Wells Fargo Checking X Wells Fargo Bu... -55.78
Check 09/23/2022 autopay AT & T Wells Fargo Checking X Telephone -27.89
Deposit 09/27/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 550.00
Bill 09/30/2022 25364 TAO Consultants Accounts Payable IT Technical Su... -93.75
Bill 09/30/2022 Board of Occupation... Accounts Payable Postage -9.11
Bill Pmt -Check 09/30/2022 1346 TAO Consultants Wells Fargo Checking X Accounts Paya... -93.75
Bill Pmt -Check 09/30/2022 1347 Board of Occupation... Wells Fargo Checking X Accounts Paya... -9.11
Deposit 09/30/2022 Interest Wells Fargo Checking X Interest Income 0.34
Check 10/01/2022 1345 Lorylynn Ltd. Wells Fargo Checking X Executive Direc... -2,000.00
Credit Card Charge 10/03/2022 Logiforms Wells Fargo Busines... On-Line Services -24.95
Check 10/07/2022 1348 Attorney General Wells Fargo Checking X Tort Insurance -341.16
Deposit 10/11/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Payment 10/11/2022 Washoe County Undeposited Funds X Accounts Recei... 825.00
Check 10/11/2022 1349 Kim Franchi Wells Fargo Checking X Reinstatement ... -50.00
Deposit 10/11/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 300.00
Deposit 10/12/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Undeposited F... 825.00
Deposit 10/13/2022 Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Credit Card Charge 10/14/2022 Volusion Wells Fargo Busines... Merchant Web ... -30.83
Check 10/18/2022 debit WF Bankcard Merch... Wells Fargo Checking X Bank Fees -29.40
Deposit 10/20/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 275.00
Check 10/24/2022 debit AT & T Wells Fargo Checking X Telephone -25.67
Transfer 10/24/2022 Funds Transfer Wells Fargo Checking X Wells Fargo Bu... -55.78
Deposit 10/25/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Check 10/25/2022 1350 James Barnes Wells Fargo Checking X Board Compen... -150.00
Check 10/25/2022 1351 Drew Skeen Wells Fargo Checking X Board Compen... -150.00
Credit Card Charge 10/31/2022 GoDaddy Wells Fargo Busines... Website Hosting -119.88
Credit Card Charge 10/31/2022 GoDaddy Wells Fargo Busines... Dues & Subscri... -191.88
Credit Card Charge 10/31/2022 GoDaddy Wells Fargo Busines... Website Hosting -99.99
Deposit 10/31/2022 Interest Wells Fargo Checking X Interest Income 0.35
Deposit 11/01/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Check 11/01/2022 1352 Lorylynn Ltd. Wells Fargo Checking X Executive Direc... -2,000.00
Deposit 11/02/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Credit Card Charge 11/03/2022 Logiforms Wells Fargo Busines... On-Line Services -24.95
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Type Date Num Name Memo Account Clr Split Amount

Deposit 11/03/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 275.00
Deposit 11/06/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 400.00
Deposit 11/08/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 11/08/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 1,125.00
Deposit 11/10/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 675.00
Check 11/10/2022 debit WF Bankcard Merch... Wells Fargo Checking X Bank Fees -41.50
Deposit 11/10/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 11/11/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 750.00
Deposit 11/13/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Credit Card Charge 11/14/2022 Volusion Wells Fargo Busines... Merchant Web ... -30.83
Deposit 11/14/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 425.00
Deposit 11/15/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Deposit 11/16/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 11/17/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 500.00
Deposit 11/18/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 637.50
Credit Card Charge 11/18/2022 VRC Companies Wells Fargo Busines... Office Supplies -65.00
Transfer 11/19/2022 Funds Transfer Wells Fargo Checking X Wells Fargo Bu... -467.53
Deposit 11/19/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 11/20/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 11/21/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Check 11/22/2022 debit AT & T Wells Fargo Checking X Telephone -24.67
Check 11/22/2022 1353 James Barnes Wells Fargo Checking X Board Compen... -150.00
Check 11/22/2022 1354 Drew Skeen Wells Fargo Checking X Board Compen... -150.00
Deposit 11/22/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 375.00
Check 11/22/2022 1355 Attorney General Wells Fargo Checking X Legal Services -211.90
Deposit 11/22/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 11/28/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 500.00
Deposit 11/29/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X REHS Convers... 225.00
Deposit 11/29/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 375.00
Deposit 11/30/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 375.00
Deposit 11/30/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Deposit 11/30/2022 Interest Wells Fargo Checking X Interest Income 0.95
Check 12/01/2022 1356 Lorylynn Ltd. Wells Fargo Checking X Executive Direc... -2,000.00
Deposit 12/01/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 875.00
Deposit 12/02/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 500.00
Credit Card Charge 12/02/2022 Logiforms Wells Fargo Busines... On-Line Services -24.95
Deposit 12/05/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 1,425.00
Deposit 12/06/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 1,325.00
Deposit 12/07/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 650.00
Deposit 12/07/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Deposit 12/08/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Deposit 12/10/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 12/11/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 12/12/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 500.00
Deposit 12/13/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Check 12/14/2022 debit WF Bankcard Merch... Wells Fargo Checking X Bank Fees -158.96
Deposit 12/14/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Deposit 12/14/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 50.00
Credit Card Charge 12/14/2022 Volusion Wells Fargo Busines... Merchant Web ... -30.83
Check 12/16/2022 1357 Attorney General Wells Fargo Checking X Legal Services -570.50
Transfer 12/16/2022 Funds Transfer Wells Fargo Checking X Wells Fargo Bu... -120.78
Deposit 12/16/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 500.00
Deposit 12/17/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 50.00
Deposit 12/18/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 175.00
Deposit 12/19/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 12/20/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 1,750.00
Check 12/20/2022 1358 TAO Consultants Wells Fargo Checking X IT Technical Su... -312.50
Deposit 12/20/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 275.00
Deposit 12/21/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Deposit 12/22/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Check 12/23/2022 debit AT & T Wells Fargo Checking X Telephone -25.17
Deposit 12/23/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 12/27/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Deposit 12/28/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 625.00
Deposit 12/30/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 400.00
Deposit 12/30/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 625.00
Deposit 12/31/2022 Interest Wells Fargo Checking X Interest Income 2.15
Bill 12/31/2022 Board of Occupation... Accounts Payable Postage -25.07
Check 01/03/2023 1359 Lorylynn Ltd. Wells Fargo Checking X Executive Direc... -2,000.00
Credit Card Charge 01/03/2023 Logiforms Wells Fargo Busines... On-Line Services -24.95
Deposit 01/04/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 01/05/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 375.00
Check 01/06/2023 1361 Department of Public... Wells Fargo Checking X Fingerprinting -80.50
Deposit 01/08/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 275.00
Deposit 01/09/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 775.00
Deposit 01/10/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 225.00
Deposit 01/10/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 275.00
Deposit 01/10/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 350.00
Deposit 01/11/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 275.00
Deposit 01/11/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
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Type Date Num Name Memo Account Clr Split Amount

Check 01/12/2023 debit WF Bankcard Merch... Wells Fargo Checking X Bank Fees -235.39
Bill Pmt -Check 01/12/2023 1360 Board of Occupation... Wells Fargo Checking X Accounts Paya... -25.07
Credit Card Charge 01/13/2023 Volusion Wells Fargo Busines... Merchant Web ... -30.83
Check 01/13/2023 1362 James Barnes Wells Fargo Checking X Board Compen... -150.00
Check 01/13/2023 1363 Drew Skeen Wells Fargo Checking X Board Compen... -150.00
Deposit 01/17/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 01/18/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 01/20/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Deposit 01/20/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 01/23/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 01/23/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 275.00
Check 01/24/2023 autopay AT & T Wells Fargo Checking X Telephone -25.25
Deposit 01/26/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Transfer 01/27/2023 Funds Transfer Wells Fargo Checking X Wells Fargo Bu... -55.78
Deposit 01/30/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 01/31/2023 Interest Wells Fargo Checking X Interest Income 2.36
Deposit 02/01/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Credit Card Charge 02/01/2023 Logiforms Wells Fargo Busines... On-Line Services -24.95
Deposit 02/02/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 100.00
Deposit 02/03/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Deposit 02/03/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Check 02/06/2023 1364 Lorylynn Ltd. Wells Fargo Checking X Executive Direc... -2,000.00
Deposit 02/08/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 550.00
Check 02/09/2023 1365 TAO Consultants Wells Fargo Checking X IT Technical Su... -62.50
Deposit 02/10/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Check 02/10/2023 debit WF Bankcard Merch... Wells Fargo Checking X Bank Fees -115.37
Credit Card Charge 02/14/2023 Volusion Wells Fargo Busines... Merchant Web ... -30.83
Credit Card Charge 02/14/2023 GoDaddy Wells Fargo Busines... Website Hosting -167.76
Deposit 02/16/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Transfer 02/21/2023 Funds Transfer Wells Fargo Checking X Wells Fargo Bu... -223.54
Deposit 02/22/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Check 02/23/2023 debit AT & T Wells Fargo Checking X Telephone -24.74
Deposit 02/23/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 02/28/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 275.00
Deposit 02/28/2023 Interest Wells Fargo Checking X Interest Income 2.15
Check 03/01/2023 1366 Lorylynn Ltd. Wells Fargo Checking X Executive Direc... -2,000.00
Credit Card Charge 03/02/2023 Logiforms Wells Fargo Busines... On-Line Services -24.95
Deposit 03/03/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 375.00
Deposit 03/03/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 03/03/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Check 03/06/2023 1367 Department of Public... Wells Fargo Checking X Fingerprinting -80.50
Deposit 03/08/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Deposit 03/09/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Check 03/10/2023 debit Wells Fargo Wells Fargo Checking X Bank Fees -47.86
Credit Card Charge 03/13/2023 Volusion Wells Fargo Busines... Merchant Web ... -30.83
Deposit 03/13/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X REHS Convers... 225.00
Deposit 03/14/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 03/16/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Check 03/23/2023 debit AT & T Wells Fargo Checking X Telephone -24.74
Deposit 03/23/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 400.00
Transfer 03/23/2023 Funds Transfer Wells Fargo Checking X Wells Fargo Bu... -55.78
Deposit 03/28/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Check 03/30/2023 1368 Attorney General Wells Fargo Checking X Legal Services -244.50
Check 03/30/2023 1369 Attorney General Wells Fargo Checking X Legal Services -163.00
Check 03/30/2023 1370 James Barnes Wells Fargo Checking X Board Compen... -150.00
Check 03/30/2023 1371 Drew Skeen Wells Fargo Checking X Board Compen... -150.00
Bill 03/30/2023 Board of Occupation... Accounts Payable Postage -7.44
Deposit 03/31/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 03/31/2023 Interest Wells Fargo Checking X Interest Income 2.35
Check 04/01/2023 1373 Lorylynn Ltd. Wells Fargo Checking X Executive Direc... -2,000.00
Credit Card Charge 04/01/2023 Logiforms Wells Fargo Busines... On-Line Services -24.95
Deposit 04/03/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Check 04/06/2023 1374 TAO Consultants Wells Fargo Checking X IT Technical Su... -125.00
Bill Pmt -Check 04/06/2023 1372 Board of Occupation... Wells Fargo Checking X Accounts Paya... -7.44
Check 04/10/2023 1375 Department of Public... Wells Fargo Checking X Fingerprinting -80.50
Bill 04/10/2023 AT & T One Net Servi... Accounts Payable Telephone -0.04
Credit Card Charge 04/10/2023 Volusion Wells Fargo Busines... Merchant Web ... -38.64
Deposit 04/12/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 04/14/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 375.00
Check 04/14/2023 debit WF Bankcard Merch... Wells Fargo Checking X Bank Fees -33.70
Deposit 04/18/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 04/20/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Reinstatement ... 300.00
Transfer 04/21/2023 Funds Transfer Wells Fargo Checking X Wells Fargo Bu... -63.59
Check 04/21/2023 1376 Marissa Stanley Wells Fargo Checking X Reinstatement ... -50.00
Deposit 04/21/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Check 04/22/2023 ach Albertson Consulting Wells Fargo Checking X Regulatory Dat... -2,400.00
Check 04/24/2023 auto AT & T Wells Fargo Checking X Telephone -24.67
Deposit 04/26/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 04/30/2023 Interest Wells Fargo Checking X Interest Income 2.20
Check 05/01/2023 1377 Lorylynn Ltd. Wells Fargo Checking X Executive Direc... -2,000.00
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Deposit 05/01/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Bill 05/01/2023 AT & T Accounts Payable Telephone -0.10
Check 05/03/2023 ACH Albertson Consulting Wells Fargo Checking X Regulatory Dat... -400.00
Check 05/03/2023 1378 Department of Public... Wells Fargo Checking X Fingerprinting -40.25
Deposit 05/03/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 05/09/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 500.00
Check 05/10/2023 auto WF Bankcard Merch... Wells Fargo Checking X Bank Fees -28.87
Check 05/10/2023 1379 Attorney General Wells Fargo Checking X Legal Services -407.50
Deposit 05/11/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 412.50
Deposit 05/16/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 275.00
Deposit 05/19/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X REHS Convers... 200.00
Deposit 05/19/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 275.00
Deposit 05/19/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 550.00
Check 05/23/2023 debit AT & T Wells Fargo Checking X Telephone -24.67
Deposit 05/24/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 262.50
Deposit 05/26/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 275.00
Deposit 05/31/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Check 05/31/2023 1380 Betssy Torres Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... -100.00
Deposit 05/31/2023 Interest Wells Fargo Checking X Interest Income 2.16
Check 06/01/2023 1381 Lorylynn Ltd. Wells Fargo Checking X Executive Direc... -2,000.00
Check 06/01/2023 ACH Albertson Consulting Wells Fargo Checking X Regulatory Dat... -400.00
Bill 06/01/2023 AT & T Accounts Payable Telephone -0.08
Deposit 06/02/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X New Registrati... 375.00
Deposit 06/02/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 06/05/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 06/06/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 50.00
Deposit 06/07/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 350.00
Deposit 06/08/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 06/09/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X REHS Convers... 25.00
Deposit 06/13/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 400.00
Deposit 06/14/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 225.00
Deposit 06/15/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 06/16/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Check 06/16/2023 debit WF Bankcard Merch... Wells Fargo Checking X Bank Fees -62.45
Deposit 06/19/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Credit Card Charge 06/20/2023 Albertson Consulting Wells Fargo Busines... Data System S... -67.50
Check 06/21/2023 credit Albertson Consulting Wells Fargo Checking X Registration Fe... -100.00
Check 06/22/2023 debit AT & T Wells Fargo Checking X Telephone -24.67
Deposit 06/23/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X -SPLIT- 250.00
Transfer 06/23/2023 Funds Transfer Wells Fargo Checking X Wells Fargo Bu... -67.50
Deposit 06/26/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 06/27/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 125.00
Deposit 06/28/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking X Renewal Fees 225.00
Deposit 06/30/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Checking REHS Convers... 225.00
Deposit 06/30/2023 Interest Wells Fargo Checking X Interest Income 2.12
Check 06/30/2023 1382 Board of Occupation... Wells Fargo Checking Postage -8.88

Jul '22 - Jun 23
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

Accounts Payable 43.11
Bill Pmt -Check 07/06/2022 1338 Board of Occupation... Wells Fargo Ch... -43.11 0.00
Bill 09/30/2022 25364 TAO Consultants IT Technical Su... 93.75 93.75
Bill 09/30/2022 Board of Occupation... Postage 9.11 102.86
Bill Pmt -Check 09/30/2022 1346 TAO Consultants Wells Fargo Ch... -93.75 9.11
Bill Pmt -Check 09/30/2022 1347 Board of Occupation... Wells Fargo Ch... -9.11 0.00
Bill 12/31/2022 Board of Occupation... Postage 25.07 25.07
Bill Pmt -Check 01/12/2023 1360 Board of Occupation... Wells Fargo Ch... -25.07 0.00
Bill 03/30/2023 Board of Occupation... Postage 7.44 7.44
Bill Pmt -Check 04/06/2023 1372 Board of Occupation... Wells Fargo Ch... -7.44 0.00
Bill 04/10/2023 AT & T One Net Servi... Telephone 0.04 0.04
Bill 05/01/2023 AT & T One Net Telephone 0.10 0.14
Bill 06/01/2023 AT & T One Net Telephone 0.08 0.22

Total Accounts Payable -42.89 0.22

TOTAL -42.89 0.22
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